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1 Sochor Miroslav Union Plze ň 1999 Dci 188,3

2 Důra Matouš Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 178,3

3 Končal Adam Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 176,7

4 Květoň Ondřej Jiskra Domažlice 2004 Mžci 169,3

5 Legát Petr Union Plze ň 1999 Dci 157,3

6 Netrval Jan KST Klatovy 2001 Dci 145,7

7 Závora Adam Union Plze ň 2001 Dci 136,3

8 Grus Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2002 Sžci 122,3

9 Vladyka Jakub Sokol Plze ň V. 1999 Dci 118,3

10 Pachner Jan Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 117,7

11 Kuncl Denis Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci 95,0

12 Hnojský Jakub KST Klatovy 2000 Dci 93,7

13 Vyleta Michal Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dci 92,7

14 Jánský Marek Sokol Plze ň V. 2000 Dci 90,0

15 Gabriel Petr Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 89,0

16 Bedná ř David Union Plze ň 2006 Mžci 77,0

17 Dzuro Robin Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci 75,0

Bist řický David SK Rokycany 2003 Sžci 66,3

Ibrmajer Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 66,3

Tománek Matyáš KST Klatovy 2000 Dci 65,7

Havlíček Matěj KST Klatovy 2003 Sžci 65,7

22 Lanči Jakub Union Plze ň 1999 Dci 61,7

23 Bošek Vladimír DIOSS Ný řany 1999 Dci 60,5

24 Moučka Matěj Sokol Plze ň V. 2000 Dci 57,7

25 Višňovský Václav Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 56,8

26 Myška Václav Sokol Černošín 2003 Sžci 56,7

27 Belfín Karel KST Klatovy 2001 Dci 56,3

28 Kokoška Jakub Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 53,2

29 Kaňka Jaromír Sokol Černošín 1999 Dci 52,7

Šilhánek Patrik Sokol P řeštice 2005 Mžci 50,0

Šimanovský Marek Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci 50,0

32 Švarc Jan Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 49,7

33 Ulč Lukáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 49,2

34 Klimeš Daniel Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 48,8

35 Vladař Domimik Sokol P řeštice 2002 Sžci 48,5

36 Fryček Tomáš Dioss Ný řany 2002 Sžci 48,2

37 Mandák Lukáš Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci 47,7

38 Voleský Mat ěj Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 46,8

39 Bohdan Michal Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 46,7

40 Lang David Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 46,5

41 Řezanka Josef Sokol P řeštice 2003 Sžci 46,2

42 Hronek Antonín Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 44,7

43 Mudra Jakub TJ Hrádek 2006 Mžci 43,2

Květoň Tomáš Sokol Pocínovice 2003 Sžci 39,7

Štýs Matyáš Sokol P řeštice 2003 Sžci 39,7

46 Běl Jan Dioss Ný řany 2001 Dci 33,0

47 Čábal Petr Ný řany 2000 Dci 31,7

48 Brada Martin Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 30,0
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49 Krivda Daniel Sokol Bor 2004 Mžci 29,0

50 Šperl Jakub TJ Dob řany 2004 Mžci 28,8

51 Gemerský Pavel Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 28,3

52 Záhoř Pavel Sj Stod 2004 Mžci 28,2

Frána Dominik TJ Trnová 2004 Mžci 27,8

Lang Oliver TJ Dob řany 2001 Dci 27,8

55 Tran Jan Jiskra Domažlice 2005 Mžci 27,0

56 Uhlík Šimon TJ Dob řany 2003 Sžci 26,8

57 Jabůrek Petr Jiskra Domažlice 2007 Mžci 26,2

58 Mazán Jan KST Klatovy 2006 Mžci 26,0

Mlnařík Matyáš Jiskra Domažlice 2006 Mžci 23,2

Šimek Marek TJ Dob řany 2007 Mžci 23,2

61 Krejča František Sokol Černošín 2005 Mžci 14,3

62 Ummer Filip TJ Dob řany 13,5

63 Kolá ř Milan TJ Trnová 2001 Dci 13,3

Grigar Filip Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 13,2

Lucák Lukáš Sokol P řeštice 2002 Sžci 13,2

66 Kolá ř Pavel TJ Trnová 2003 Sžci 13,0

67 Plh Vítězslav Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 12,5

Krejča Vladimír Sokol Černošín 2001 Dci 12,3

Urbanec Mat ěj TJ Dob řany 2004 Mžci 12,3

Mach  Václav KST Klatovy 2007 Mžci 12,2

Dao Trong Michal Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 12,2

72 Štěrba Vojt ěch Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 12,0

Kollros Daniel KST Klatovy 2008 Mžci 11,8

Roubal Ond řej Horažďovice 2005 Mžci 11,8

75 Belfín Václav KST Klatovy 2005 Mžci 11,7

76 Gros Tomáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 11,5
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1 Hnojska Andrea KST Klatovy 2003 Sžky 134,0

2 Matoušová Aneta TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky 131,3

3 Šebková Kristýna Union Plze ň 2001 Dky 97,7

4 Marešová Zde ňka Jiskra Domažlice 2003 Sžky 96,7

5 Hromiaková Andrea Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dky 84,3

6 Holubová Klaudie Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžky 70,3

7 Vyletová Helena Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžky 66,7

8 Grusová Eliška Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 57,0

9 Mídová Eliška Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 55,5

10 Šeflová Kate řina TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky 52,8

11 Stenglová Kristýna Dioss Ný řany 2003 Sžky 51,7

Ji řičková Pavlína Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 51,0

Mídová Valérie Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 51,0

14 Mrvíková Veronika Union Plze ň 2004 Mžky 49,2

15 Jaramillo V ěra Sokol Plze ň V. 2007 Mžky 43,5

16 Zuchová Petra Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžky 39,2

17 Vávrová Tereza Horaž ďovice 2002 Sžky 31,2

18 Gallerachová Iva Bor u Tachova 2007 Mžky 28,3

19 Krákorová Adriana TJ Hrádek 2003 Sžky 25,8

20 Smola řová Barbora Union Plze ň 2002 Sžky 12,8

21 Duczynská Vanda Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 12,7

22 Fránová Kare řina TJ Trnová 2006 Mžky 11,3
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1 Důra Matouš Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 178,3

2 Končal Adam Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 176,7

3 Květoň Ondřej Jiskra Domažlice 2004 Mžci 169,3

4 Grus Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2002 Sžci 122,3

5 Pachner Jan Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 117,7

6 Kuncl Denis Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci 95,0

7 Gabriel Petr Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 89,0

8 Bedná ř David Union Plze ň 2006 Mžci 77,0

9 Dzuro Robin Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci 75,0

Bist řický David SK Rokycany 2003 Sžci 66,3

Ibrmajer Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 66,3

12 Havlíček Matěj KST Klatovy 2003 Sžci 65,7

13 Višňovský Václav Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 56,8

14 Myška Václav Sokol Černošín 2003 Sžci 56,7

15 Kokoška Jakub Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 53,2

Šilhánek Patrik Sokol P řeštice 2005 Mžci 50,0

Šimanovský Marek Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci 50,0

18 Švarc Jan Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 49,7

19 Ulč Lukáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 49,2

20 Klimeš Daniel Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 48,8

21 Vladař Domimik Sokol P řeštice 2002 Sžci 48,5

22 Fryček Tomáš Dioss Ný řany 2002 Sžci 48,2

23 Mandák Lukáš Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci 47,7

24 Voleský Mat ěj Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 46,8

25 Bohdan Michal Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 46,7

26 Lang David Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 46,5

27 Řezanka Josef Sokol P řeštice 2003 Sžci 46,2

28 Hronek Antonín Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 44,7

29 Mudra Jakub TJ Hrádek 2006 Mžci 43,2

Květoň Tomáš Sokol Pocínovice 2003 Sžci 39,7

Štýs Matyáš Sokol P řeštice 2003 Sžci 39,7

32 Brada Martin Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 30,0

33 Krivda Daniel Sokol Bor 2004 Mžci 29,0

34 Šperl Jakub TJ Dob řany 2004 Mžci 28,8

35 Gemerský Pavel Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 28,3

36 Záhoř Pavel Sj Stod 2004 Mžci 28,2

37 Frána Dominik TJ Trnová 2004 Mžci 27,8

38 Tran Jan Jiskra Domažlice 2005 Mžci 27,0

39 Uhlík Šimon TJ Dob řany 2003 Sžci 26,8

40 Jabůrek Petr Jiskra Domažlice 2007 Mžci 26,2

41 Mazán Jan KST Klatovy 2006 Mžci 26,0

Mlnařík Matyáš Jiskra Domažlice 2006 Mžci 23,2

Šimek Marek TJ Dob řany 2007 Mžci 23,2

44 Krejča František Sokol Černošín 2005 Mžci 14,3

Grigar Filip Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 13,2

Lucák Lukáš Sokol P řeštice 2002 Sžci 13,2

47 Kolá ř Pavel TJ Trnová 2003 Sžci 13,0

48 Plh Vítězslav Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 12,5
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49 Urbanec Mat ěj TJ Dob řany 2004 Mžci 12,3

Mach  Václav KST Klatovy 2007 Mžci 12,2

Dao Trong Michal Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 12,2

52 Štěrba Vojt ěch Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 12,0

Kollros Daniel KST Klatovy 2008 Mžci 11,8

Roubal Ond řej Horažďovice 2005 Mžci 11,8

55 Belfín Václav KST Klatovy 2005 Mžci 11,7

56 Gros Tomáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 11,5

50-51

53-54



1 Hnojska Andrea KST Klatovy 2003 Sžky 134,0

2 Matoušová Aneta TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky 131,3

3 Marešová Zde ňka Jiskra Domažlice 2003 Sžky 96,7

4 Holubová Klaudie Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžky 70,3

5 Vyletová Helena Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžky 66,7

6 Grusová Eliška Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 57,0

7 Mídová Eliška Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 55,5

8 Šeflová Kate řina TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky 52,8

9 Stenglová Kristýna Dioss Ný řany 2003 Sžky 51,7

Ji řičková Pavlína Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 51,0

Mídová Valérie Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 51,0

12 Mrvíková Veronika Union Plze ň 2004 Mžky 49,2

13 Jaramillo V ěra Sokol Plze ň V. 2007 Mžky 43,5

14 Zuchová Petra Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžky 39,2

15 Vávrová Tereza Horaž ďovice 2002 Sžky 31,2

16 Gallerachová Iva Bor u Tachova 2007 Mžky 28,3

17 Krákorová Adriana TJ Hrádek 2003 Sžky 25,8

18 Smola řová Barbora Union Plze ň 2002 Sžky 12,8

19 Duczynská Vanda Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 12,7

20 Fránová Kare řina TJ Trnová 2006 Mžky 11,3
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1 Květoň Ondřej Jiskra Domažlice 2004 Mžci 169,3

2 Bedná ř David Union Plze ň 2006 Mžci 77,0

Šilhánek Patrik Sokol P řeštice 2005 Mžci 50,0

Šimanovský Marek Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci 50,0

5 Švarc Jan Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 49,7

6 Ulč Lukáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 49,2

7 Klimeš Daniel Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 48,8

8 Mandák Lukáš Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci 47,7

9 Voleský Mat ěj Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 46,8

10 Bohdan Michal Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 46,7

11 Lang David Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 46,5

12 Hronek Antonín Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 44,7

13 Mudra Jakub TJ Hrádek 2006 Mžci 43,2

14 Brada Martin Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 30,0

15 Krivda Daniel Sokol Bor 2004 Mžci 29,0

16 Šperl Jakub TJ Dob řany 2004 Mžci 28,8

17 Gemerský Pavel Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 28,3

18 Záhoř Pavel Sj Stod 2004 Mžci 28,2

19 Frána Dominik TJ Trnová 2004 Mžci 27,8

20 Tran Jan Jiskra Domažlice 2005 Mžci 27,0

21 Jabůrek Petr Jiskra Domažlice 2007 Mžci 26,2

22 Mazán Jan KST Klatovy 2006 Mžci 26,0

Mlnařík Matyáš Jiskra Domažlice 2006 Mžci 23,2

Šimek Marek TJ Dob řany 2007 Mžci 23,2

25 Krejča František Sokol Černošín 2005 Mžci 14,3

26 Grigar Filip Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 13,2

27 Plh Vítězslav Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 12,5

28 Urbanec Mat ěj TJ Dob řany 2004 Mžci 12,3

29 Mach  Václav KST Klatovy 2007 Mžci 12,2

30 Štěrba Vojt ěch Sokol P řeštice 2004 Mžci 12,0

Kollros Daniel KST Klatovy 2008 Mžci 11,8

Roubal Ond řej Horažďovice 2005 Mžci 11,8

33 Belfín Václav KST Klatovy 2005 Mžci 11,7

34 Gros Tomáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 11,5
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1 Holubová Klaudie Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžky 70,3

2 Grusová Eliška Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 57,0

3 Mrvíková Veronika Union Plze ň 2004 Mžky 49,2

4 Jaramillo V ěra Sokol Plze ň V. 2007 Mžky 43,5

5 Gallerachová Iva Bor u Tachova 2007 Mžky 28,3

6 Duczynská Vanda Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 12,7

7 Fránová Kare řina TJ Trnová 2006 Mžky 11,3
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